
Date of commencement of  LIQUIDATION: 20.03.2020  ;                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Sl. Name of AuthorisedName of workman Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of  Remarks, 

No. Representative Date of Amount Amount of Amount of Claim Nature % in total Amont contingent mutual dues, that claim claim under if any

receipt claimed claim admitted for 24 Months of claim of Claim Admtd claim may be set-off Rejected verification

1 NA Ganesh shetty Accepted 15,831 15,831 15,831 Work men 0.061 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 As per norms

2 NA A.Kiran Applcns 12,892 12,892 12,892 Work men 0.050 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 "

3 NA V.Kiran Kumar 19,975 19,975 19,975 Work men 0.077 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 "

4 NA R.Arun 19,713 19,713 19,713 Work men 0.076 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 "

5 NA Vvijaya kanth 20,696 20,696 20,696 Work men 0.080 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 "

TOTAL 89,107.00 89,107.00 89,107.00 0.343 0.00

Details of claim Received Details of claim  Admitted

Annexure-3

List of Operational creditors( work men)

(Amount in ₹)

List of Stake holders as on:  20.03.2021Name of Corporate Debtor:M /s. CHAITRA GLAZE PVT LTD


